
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company [ 04756769 | 

Gameware Development Limited 

I, 
Alan Keith Thornton 

4 Cyrus Way 
Cygnet Park, Hampton 
Peterborough PE7 8HP 
the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
22nd May 2012 

La VWaer2- 
Signed 
Alan Keith Thornton 

Dated 14th May 2012 
Bulley Davey 
4 Cyrus Way 
Cygnet Park 
Hampton 

Peterborough 
PE7 8HP 

Ref: AKT/115D489 
For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect Post Room 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

*A19L20G1* 

AO04 24/05/2012 #161 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signatuke 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Gameware Development Limited 

on the 22nd day of May 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name: Jeremy Ian Cooke 

A ve Loe 
Dated: 2 2° May | & 

Uwe Date 22/4/ {z 



A -SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Uncharged Assets 
Cahs at Bank 40 40 
Cash in Hands of Accountants 4,950 4,950 

Available to preferential creditors 4,990 4,990 

Signa el Date 22/ 6 /ie WY £5 



Al —- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,990 

Liabilities 

Estumated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 4,990 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,990 

Floating Charge Claims 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,990 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Associated Creditors (37,500) 

HM Revenue and Customs (23,201) 

Trade and Expense Creditors (62,040) 

(122,741) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (117,751) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (14,338) 

(14,338) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (132,089) 

mv pe 22/5/12 



a
s
 

admeusis 

W
a
A
V
W
N
A
G
 

000 
00 

005‘Z 
€081_ 

D Bteqsytuapary 
‘HLE 

“A791 
‘ feaosuoy 
